Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

NiTo Yz

Sales ID 84796577

_ Vehicle Descriptios

COACHMEN NOVA

NAB20C
NAR007506

3C6MRVJGIOSES33157

151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

| GREER, SC 29651
VLY

| BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-
| GREER,SC
| DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES

FOG
HGWHITE
WHITEEXT
NABGO81-2

NAB6690-1

1302
60133-1
2190

096
10423
10719
950

$177,501.75

FOG SEATING COLOR
HIGH GLOSS WHITE INTERIOR WOOD
WHITE EXTERIOR COLOR

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

30AMP SMART PLUG, RVQG2800i (2.8KW GAS
GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/ Li3 OPTION}),
POWER ARMLESS AWNING W/ MOTION SENSOR,
ROOF RACK, REAR SCREEN, SIDE SCREEN DOOR,
TRUMA COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER, ,
MICROWAVE OVEN, FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN
SENSOR, INDUCTION COOKTOP, SUMO SPRING
SUSPENSION KIT, LAGUN TABLE

ELECTRONICS PACKAGE

12V 24" SMART LED TV, LED LIGHTING, (2) 110W
SOLAR PANELS W/ DUAL CHARGING, BACK UP
CAMERA, USB PORTS, AND GROUND EFFECT
LIGHTING, WI-FI RANGER SKY PRO, JENSEN BLU
TOOTH STEREO/DVD

TRUMA AVENTA 13.5 110V AC WITH SOFT START
COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION

DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADED SEAT
RECOVERS

TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK ONLY
UPGRADED FIRESTONE TIRES AND BLACK RIMS
UPGRADED WINDOW COVERS

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$580.00
$0.00
$7,250.00

$2,175.00

$2,682.50
$862.75
$870.00

$150.50
$3,117.50
$500.25
$0.00

$19,221.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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| BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

| GREER,SC

| DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
| 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

| GREER, SC 29651

USA

COACHMEN NOVA

NAB20C
NAR007506
3C6MRVJGISES33157

RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,024.00

Suauseted Retll.

$196,723.25

~ BasePrice

$177,501.75 $19,221.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



