Forest River, Inc.

N1704Z

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 **Elkhart, IN 46515 USA**

Sales ID S4796577

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN NOVA

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

NAB20C NAR007506

3C6MRVJG9SE533157

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-**GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

GREER, SC 29651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
FOG	FOG SEATING COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
HGWHITE	HIGH GLOSS WHITE INTERIOR WOOD	1.00	\$580.00	
WHITEEXT	WHITE EXTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
NAB6081-2	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 30AMP SMART PLUG, RVQG2800i (2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/ Li3 OPTION), POWER ARMLESS AWNING W/ MOTION SENSOR, ROOF RACK, REAR SCREEN, SIDE SCREEN DOOR, TRUMA COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER,, MICROWAVE OVEN, FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR, INDUCTION COOKTOP, SUMO SPRING SUSPENSION KIT, LAGUN TABLE	1.00	\$7,250.00	
NAB6690-1	ELECTRONICS PACKAGE 12V 24" SMART LED TV, LED LIGHTING, (2) 110W SOLAR PANELS W/ DUAL CHARGING, BACK UP CAMERA, USB PORTS, AND GROUND EFFECT LIGHTING, WI-FI RANGER SKY PRO, JENSEN BLU TOOTH STEREO/DVD	1.00	\$2,175.00	
1302	TRUMA AVENTA 13.5 110V AC WITH SOFT START	1.00	\$2,682.50	
60133-1	COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION	1.00	\$862.75	
2190	DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADED SEAT RECOVERS	1.00	\$870.00	
096	TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK ONLY	1.00	\$159.50	
10423	UPGRADED FIRESTONE TIRES AND BLACK RIMS	1.00	\$3,117.50	
10719	UPGRADED WINDOW COVERS	1.00	\$500.25	
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$177,501.75	\$19,221.50	\$196,723.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4796577

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

FREIGHT

COACHMEN NOVA

NAB20C

NAR007506

3C6MRVJG9SE533157

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-**GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE **GREER, SC 29651**

USA

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00 1.00 \$0.00

\$1,024.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$177,501.75	\$19,221.50	\$196,723.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD